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Note: Specifications
         subject to change
         without notice.

STYLE SIZE A B C D E SHIPPING WT. (lbs.) / (kg.)

VG2506 6"
5-3/4"

146.05 mm
7-9/16"

192.087 mm
6-5/16"

160.373 mm
6-1/2"

165.1 mm
7"

177.8 mm
13 / 5.9

VG2508 8"
8-1/8"

206.375 mm
10-1/16"

255.587 mm
8-13/16"

223.837 mm
9"

482.6 mm
9-1/2"

241.3 mm
18 / 8.2

Specify whether surface or panel mounting
Style G-Monitor dial markings & clock hands with black painted finish
Flexible Leads approx. 6" long extended from conduit
Provide 2 wire circuit, color coded black & white
6" Clock has female fitting at bottom
115V/60Hz single synchronous movement.  230V/50Hz option available

FLUSH PANEL MOUNT & SURFACE MOUNTING CLOCKS
 

VAPOR, MOISTURE, & DUST TIGHT
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Flush Panel Mounting

Surface Mounting

n A
Sight Opening

n B

n  E
Mtg. B.C.

Reference to wall
3x n1/4" (6.35 mm) Holes
Equally Spaced

30°

1 3/4"
44.45 mm

4 3/8"
111.125 mm

5/8

n D
CUTOUT

n C

WALL SURFACE


